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6 JEiBHIE 05
7  NESEEHSE 05
8 REHE 05
9 REMBE 05
10 PHIEHAE 05

A\

FXRRE R 10 BHET
REICHS IRRICIR mRXE  UWNBE(E
CZF 2603 180,056 78.3
CCF 2303 63,673 54.7
DQF 3481 49,909 251
CBF 2002 37,577 35.8
CHF 2409 34,804 27.3
FZF 2344 16,521  33.75
HSF 2618 16,175 17.25
EGF 1314 14,496 14.95
DHF 2317 12,790 108
DIF 2337 10,918 45.2

RESER 10 BHEIT

CZF 2603 36,198 78.3
DQF 3481 28,666 25.1
CBF 2002 26,383 35.8
CCF 2303 22,311 54.7
CDF 2330 17,538 591
DHF 2317 16,813 108
QFF 2330 15,422 592
CHF 2409 14,445 27.3
HSF 2618 13,907 17.25
EGF 1314 10,557 14.95
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BEAK

HREX
v-8.6
A24
v-19
v-2.65
V-2.65
A0.45
v-04
v-1.65
v-3.5
v-04

AREX
v-8.6
v-19
v-2.65
A24
A2
v-35
A3
v-2.65
v-0.4
v-1.65

frRiEE (F8)

25,369
17,723
8,132
9,666
8,845
10,935
4,658
4,037
29,160
14,645
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frRig® (F8)

25,369
8,132
9,666

17,723

159,570

29,160
7,992
8,845
4,658
4,037
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ARIERY 10 RBETT
1 InETHIE 05 HAF 2489 21.25 A185 A9.54% 6,885
2 EFRHE 05 IPF 3035 744 A4S A 6.44% 24,106
3 INBUSEEHAE 05 QAF 5274 2175 A125 A6.10% 44,044
4 BtEHIE 05 CCF 2303 547 A24 A4.59% 17,723
5 MEHE 05 LYF 8046 309.5 495 A3.17% 125,348
6 EHEIE 05 GUF 2455 117 A35 A 3.08% 37,908
7 MEHE 05 GIF 2377 1925 A5 A2.67% 51,975
8 amiig 05 PLF 6182 557 Al4 A 2.58% 15,039
9 INBUEFAHAE 05 PWEF 6669 930 A22 A242% 15,066
10 #2FEHAE 05 PVF 6669 930 A22 A242% 301,320
BXIERT 10 ZHETT
1 ¥ miia 05 OEF 6116 2385 Vv-2.65 v-10.00% 11,591
2 FHE 05 PQF 8358 67.8 V-75 V¥-9.96% 21,967
3 hAI{EHIE 05 EGF 1314 1495 Vv-1.65 V-9.94% 4,037
4 f2sRHAE 05 JMF 3653 218 Vv-24 v-9.92% 88,290
5 RS 05 FEF 2027 441 Vv-485 V-991% 11,907
6 HEHE 05 QCF 2606 636 V-7 v-9.92% 17,172
7 REHE 05 CZF 2603 783 V-86 V¥-9.90% 25,369
8 mEMEE 05 IF 3006 137 v-15 v-9.87% 44,388
9 ERMIHAE 05 NJF 5009 195 v-21 V-972% 5,265
10 hiEAE 05 EYF 1718 124 v-13 V-9.49% 3,348
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BiE IRHAMCHS BREEMCSh UDRE TREKIE% HIR=E TEHIBAE  RIEBES(ZE)
REHIE 05 CZF 2603 78.3 ¥-9.90% 180,056 36,198 25,369
MEHE 05 CCF 2303 547 A4.59% 63,673 22,311 17,723
BEIHE 05 DQF 3481 25.1 v-7.04% 49,909 28,666 8,132
thifi#i & 05 CBF 2002 35.8 v-6.89% 37,577 26,383 9,666
REHE 05 CHF 2409 27.3 v-885% 34,804 14,445 8,845
REMEIE 05 HSF 2618 17.25 v-2.27% 16,175 13,907 4,658
JBEHEIE 05 DHF 2317 108 v-3.14% 12,790 16,813 29,160
B1EEHE 05 CDF 2330 591 A0.34% 8,059 17,538 159,570
hA{EEAE 05 EGF 1314 1495 v-9.94% 14,496 10,557 4,037
HIEHE 05 FZF 2344 33.75 A135% 16,521 7,512 10,935
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2021/5/12 2101 F'ﬁ,% 0.16
2021/5/17 2430 14 - 1.6 0.0 0.08
2021/5/28 6456 GIS-KY - 4.0 0.0 045
2021/6/10 2020 %3 - 1.7 0.0 0.12
2021/6/16 1711 &3 - 0.3 0.0 0.05
2021/6/17 2330 &%8E  CDF 2.5 0.0 2132
2021/6/23 2450 R = 1.5 0.0 0.13
2021/6/28 3583 4z = 1.9 0.0 0.05
2021/6/28 2359 FrZEFY - 0.5 0.0 0.03
2021/6/29 2301 TR FQF 34 0.0 2.63
2021/6/29 2506 K& -~ 04 0.0 0.05
2021/6/30 4938 FiE JSF 45 0.0 3.86
2021/6/30 2353 BE DSF 1.5 0.0 1.50
2021/7/1 1315 &% - 4.0 0.0 0.18

202105W1 202105W2 202105  202105W4 202106W1
EBHH 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 045
R 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.25 0.70
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